

# 2019-2020 School Calendar-Opt. 1

<b>Summary of Calendar:</b>	
<b>Days/Hrs in Classroom:</b>	
<b>First Semester</b>	82/515.00
<b>Second Semester</b>	96/594.00
<b>TOTAL DAY/HRS</b>	178/1109.00

CALENDAR LEGEND	
Start/End	
New Teacher Work Shop	
Quarter/Semester	
Teacher Work Day	
Holidays	
Vacation Days	
Teacher 1/2 PD Day	
PTC Days	
Comp Days	
Mid-Term	
Teacher Full PD Day	

HOLIDAYS:	
Labor Day	9/2
Thanksgiving Day	11/21
Christmas Day	12/25
New Year's Day	1/1
Martin Luther King	1/20
President's Day	2/17
Memorial Day	5/25

Note: In-service Days may be classified as Career Development and/or Professional Development depending on the content of the activities being performed.

6 days of Prof. Development

1 day = 6.25 hr  
Early outs = 4.00 hr  
Comp Days = 7.00 hr

Quarter 1 = 41 days
Quarter 2 = 41 days
Quarter 3 = 44 days
Quarter 4 = 52 days
Semester 1 = 82 Days
Semester 2 = 96 days

Have 1109.00 Hours  
Need 1080 Hours  
Extra 29.00 Hours

HS Total Hrs	6 1/4
MS/Elem Total Hrs	6 1/4
G-Elem Total Hrs	6 3/4

Seniors Start/End Dates	
August 23, 2019 / May 17, 2020	
<b>Seniors Total Days</b>	<b>174</b>

August						
S	M	T	W	TR	F	SA
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

September						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

October						
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

November						
				1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

December						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

January						
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

February						
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

March						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April						
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May						
				1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Student Days/Hours			
Days	Hours	Tot Wk	Tot Hr
1	6.25	1	12.50
5	31.25	6	43.75

4	25.00	10	68.75
5	29.00	15	97.75
5	31.25	20	129.00
5	31.25	25	160.25
1	6.25	26	166.50

4	25.00	30	191.50
4	25.00	34	216.50
5	31.25	39	247.75
5	31.25	44	279.00
4	25.00	48	304.00

1	7.00	49	311.00
5	31.25	54	342.25
5	31.25	59	373.50
5	31.25	64	404.75
3	18.75	67	423.50

5	31.25	72	454.75
5	29.00	77	483.75
5	31.25	82	515.00
0	0.00	82	515.00
0	0.00	82	515.00

1	6.25	83	521.25
5	31.25	88	552.50
5	29.00	93	581.50
5	31.25	98	612.75
5	31.25	103	644.00

0	0.00	103	644.00
5	31.25	108	675.25
4	25.00	112	700.25
4	25.00	116	725.25
5	31.25	121	756.50

5	31.25	126	787.75
5	29.00	131	816.75
5	32.00	136	848.75
5	31.25	141	880.00
2	12.50	143	892.50

3	18.75	146	911.25
4	25.00	150	936.25
4	25.00	154	961.25
5	29.00	159	990.25
4	25.00	163	1015.25

1	6.25	164	1021.50
5	31.25	169	1052.75
5	31.25	174	1084.00
4	25.00	178	1109.00
0	0.00	178	1109.00

Aug. 16 - 1/2 Day Ed. Camp  
Aug. 19 - New Teacher Wrkshp  
Aug. 20 & 22- Teacher PD  
Aug. 21 - Teacher Wrk Day/Open House  
Aug. 23 - First Day of School  
1st Quarter/1st Semester

Sept. 2 - Labor Day (No School)  
Sept. 13 - Early Out - PD  
Sept. 23-Mid-Term

1st Quarter-41 Days  
Oct. 9 - Full Day PD  
Oct. 22-End 1st Qtr  
Oct. 23 - Begin 2nd Quarter  
Oct. 28 & 30 - PTC  
4:00-8:00 4:00-7:30

Nov. 1 - Comp Day (No School)  
Nov. 20 - Mid-Term  
Nov. 27 - Early Out 1:50; 2:00; 2:10  
Nov. 28-29 - Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

Dec. 13 - Early Out - PD  
Dec. 20 - End of 2nd Qtr/1st Sem.  
Dec. 23-27 Christmas/Winter Break  
Dec. 30-31 (No School)

2nd Quar-41 Days 1st Sem-82 Days

Jan. 1 - Winter Break (No School)  
Jan. 2-Teacher Workday  
Jan. 3 - Begin 3rd Qtr/2nd Sem.  
Jan. 17 - Early Out - PD  
Jan. 20-25-Homecoming

Feb. 4 -Mid-Term  
Feb. 14 - Full Day-PD  
Feb. 17 - President's Day (No School)

3rd Quarter-44 Days  
Mar. 6 - End of 3rd Quarter  
Mar. 9 - Begin 4th Quarter  
Mar. 13 - Early Out - PD  
Mar. 16 & 19 - PTC  
Mar. 20 - Comp Day (No School)

April Swing Show  
Apr. 10 Good Friday(No School)  
Apr. 13 Easter No School  
April 14-Mid=Term  
April 18 - Prom  
April 24 - Early Out - PD

May 10 - Baccalaureate  
May 17-Graduation  
May 21 - End of 4th Qtr/2nd Sem.  
May 22 - Teacher Work Day  
May 25 - Memorial Day

4th Quar-52 Days 2nd Sem-96 Days